DOGLEG GOLF SOCIETY 2025

June 21st
July 12th

August 2nd

RAMSEY
ANSTY

OVERSTONE(Charity)

11.30

11.04

12.00

Full English
Full English

Bacon Roll

DATE COURSE T TIME INCLUDES PRICE
April 5th MOWSBURY PARK 10.04 Bacon Roll £40
April 26th DELAPRE 12.03 | Full English(S) £40
May 31st WHETSTONE 12.00 Full English £40

£40

£40

£40

August 30th
September 20th

October 11th

October 25th

WHITEFIELDS
SILVERSTONE

WOOLFOX

BEEDLES LAKE

10.36

11.32

10.30

12.00

Bacon Roll

Bacon Roll

Bacon Roll

Bacon Roll

£40

£40

£40

£40

Captain:Matt Revitt Vice:

NB:PRICE INCLUDES £1 FOR THE 2'S COMPETITION.




