DOGLEG GOLF SOCIETY 2025

DATE	COURSE	T TIME	INCLUDES	PRICE
April 5th	MOWSBURY PARK	10.04	Bacon Roll	£40
April 26th	DELAPRE	12.03	Full English(S)	£40
May 31st	WHETSTONE	12.00	Full English	£40
June 21st	RAMSEY	11.30	Full English	£40
July 12th	ANSTY	11.04	Full English	£40
August 2nd	OVERSTONE(Charity)	12.00	Bacon Roll	£40
August 30th	WHITEFIELDS	10.36	Bacon Roll	£40
September 20th	SILVERSTONE	11.32	Bacon Roll	£40
October 11th	WOOLFOX	10.30	Bacon Roll	£40
October 25th	BEEDLES LAKE	12.00	Bacon Roll	£40

Captain: Matt Revitt Vice:

NB:PRICE INCLUDES £1 FOR THE 2'S COMPETITION.